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KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-BNC1

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-BNC2

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-C1

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-C2

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-C3

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-F1

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-F1C

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-G-55

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-HDMI1

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-RJ11

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-RJ11/12

KEYSTONE ADAPTER FX-SC KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-USB-C

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-USB-C/B

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-USB/B

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-USB/C

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-USB3.0

KEYSTONE CONNECTOR
FX-USB3.0/S

BLANK KEYSTONE
MODULE FX-Z

BLANK KEYSTONE
MODULE FX-Z/B

KEYSTONE ADAPTER FX-Z1 KEYSTONE ADAPTER FX-
Z1/B

1.68 EUR
1.68 EUR

1.63 EUR
1.63 EUR

1.87 EUR
1.87 EUR

1.68 EUR
1.68 EUR

1.87 EUR
1.87 EUR

0.30 EUR
0.30 EUR

0.35 EUR
0.35 EUR

3.03 EUR
3.03 EUR

1.73 EUR
1.73 EUR

0.72 EUR
0.72 EUR

0.87 EUR
0.87 EUR

0.09 EUR
0.09 EUR

3.80 EUR
3.80 EUR

3.80 EUR
3.80 EUR

0.48 EUR
0.48 EUR

1.07 EUR
1.07 EUR

2.16 EUR
2.16 EUR

1.50 EUR
1.50 EUR

0.14 EUR
0.14 EUR

0.17 EUR
0.17 EUR

0.12 EUR
0.12 EUR

0.16 EUR
0.16 EUR

Connector type  Adapter BNC Socket / BNC
Socket  

Adapter BNC Socket / BNC
Socket  

Adapter CINCH Socket /
CINCH Socket  

Adapter CINCH Socket /
CINCH Socket  

Adapter CINCH Socket /
CINCH Socket  

Adapter : F socket / F socket
 Adapter F socket / F socket  DC 2.1/5.5mm socket  Adapter HDMI Socket /

HDMI Socket  Socket RJ11  Socket RJ11, RJ12  ...  Adapter USB-C Socket /
USB-C Socket  

Adapter USB-C Socket /
USB-C Socket  

Adapter USB Socket / USB
Socket  

Adapter USB Socket / USB
Socket  

Adapter USB 3.0 Socket /
USB 3.0 Socket  

Adapter USB 3.0 Socket /
USB 3.0 Socket  Blank module  Blank module  Adapter for F, CINCH-type

connectors  
Adapter for F, CINCH-type
connectors  

Wire mounting  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  Screw terminals  ...  
KRONE quick-connector -
Fixing of the bottom
(angular), snap closure  

KRONE quick-connector  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Impedance  75 Ω  75 Ω  75 Ω  75 Ω  75 Ω  75 Ω  75 Ω  ...  ...  ...  100 Ω  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  ...  

Application  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  • Patch panel Keystone,
• UTP cat. 3  Patch panel Keystone  

• Patch panel Keystone,
• SC Simplex type fiber-
optic adapter  

Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone  Patch panel Keystone
F, CINCH type connectors  Patch panel Keystone

F, CINCH type connectors  

Material  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  PET  Metal / PET  PET  PET  PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  Metal / PET  PET  PET  PET  PET  

Color  Black  White  White  Red  Yellow  ...  ...  Black  ...  White  White  White  White  Black  ...  ...  ...  ...  White  Black  White  Black  

Main features  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
installation without any tools
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• HDMI 1.4 
• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
installation without any tools
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
installation without any tools
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
installation without any tools
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Corrosion resistance
• Keystone assembly
standard  

• Very easy and quick
assembly
• Keystone assembly
standard  

Weight  0.012 kg  0.012 kg  0.008 kg  0.008 kg  0.008 kg  0.005 kg  0.007 kg  0.007 kg  0.007 kg  0.006 kg  0.006 kg  0.001 kg  0.005 kg  0.005 kg  0.006 kg  0.006 kg  0.009 kg  0.009 kg  0.001 kg  0.001 kg  0.001 kg  0.001 kg  

Dimensions  19  x 22  x 32 mm (W x H x
D)  

19  x 21  x 32 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 32 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 32 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 30 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 22  x 28 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 22  x 28 mm (W x H x
D)  

18.5  x 21  x 36 mm (W x H x
D)  

17  x 22  x 29 mm (W x H x
D)  

20  x 23  x 27 mm (W x H x
D)  

20  x 23  x 27 mm (W x H x
D)  

18  x 21  x 19 mm (W x H x
D)  

17  x 22  x 29 mm (W x H x
D)  

17  x 22  x 29 mm (W x H x
D)  

17  x 22  x 32 mm (W x H x
D)  

18  x 22  x 21 mm (W x H x
D)  

17  x 22  x 35 mm (W x H x
D)  

17  x 22  x 35 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 19 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 19 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 19 mm (W x H x
D)  

16  x 21  x 19 mm (W x H x
D)  

Guarantee  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  2 years  
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